
Holiday Schedule for FY 2023-2024 

Holiday Schedule 
Holiday Date 
Day before Labor Day **Sunday, September 3, 2023 
Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 
Inservice Friday, September 22, 2023 
Veterans’ Day – Observed* Friday, November 10, 2023 
Veterans' Day Saturday, November 11, 2023 
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 24, 2023 
Christmas Eve **Sunday, December 24, 2023 
Christmas Day Monday, December 25, 2023 
New Years Eve **Close Early: 4 p.m. on Sunday, December 31, 2023 
New Years Day Monday, January 1, 2024 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 15, 2024 
Presidents' Day Monday, February 19, 2024 
Easter **Sunday, March 31, 2024 
Day before Memorial Day **Sunday, May 26, 2024 
Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2024 
Juneteenth Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2024 

*Per city policy, whenever a holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday shall be considered a 
holiday; whenever a holiday falls on Saturday, the preceding Friday shall be considered a holiday. All 
libraries are closed on the holiday as well as the day observed by city policy. Additional holiday pay is not 
granted.

**Per authorization by Library Board, these are considered family days for library staff, and all locations 
are closed. Holiday pay is not granted for these additional family days.  
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